
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly
Tue 8/1/2023 3,050

Wed 8/2/2023 3,419

Thu 8/3/2023 3,218

Fri 8/4/2023 3,139

Sat 8/5/2023 3,023

Sun 8/6/2023 3,107

Mon 8/7/2023 2,755

Tue 8/8/2023 2,733

Wed 8/9/2023 3,138

Thu 8/10/2023 2,823

Fri 8/11/2023 2,881

Sat 8/12/2023 3,086

Sun 8/13/2023 2,852

Mon 8/14/2023 2,747

Tue 8/15/2023 2,949

Wed 8/16/2023 2,955

Thu 8/17/2023 2,945

Fri 8/18/2023 2,787

Sat 8/19/2023 3,486

Sun 8/20/2023 2,929

Mon 8/21/2023 3,169

Tue 8/22/2023 3,372

Wed 8/23/2023 3,540

Thu 8/24/2023 3,281

Fri 8/25/2023 3,072

Sat 8/26/2023 4,195

Sun 8/27/2023 2,437

Mon 8/28/2023 3,177

Tue 8/29/2023 3,223

Wed 8/30/2023 3,409

Thu 8/31/2023 3,281
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